
AC70255

50x50 Lighting Trunking 5m 

Pre-galvanised 5m length

Capping and coupler sold separately

Steel gauge 0.85mm

Pack quantity 10

Bundle quantity 50

7-AC70255-2024-V1

Product Group:

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Length (m):

Finish:

Individual Weight (KG):

Pack Weight (KG):

Bundle Weight (KG):

EAN:

Product Standard:

Material Standard:

Steel Gauge:

Lighting Trunking

50mm

50mm

5m

Pre-Galv Steel

5.50KG

55.00KG

275.00KG

5051178153253

BS EN 50085-1:2006 + A1:2011

BS EN 10346:2015

0.85mm


